```
www.ecourtsing
```

www.e

www.ecourtsing

www.ecourtsindia.con

```
www.ecourtsind
```

```
www.ecourtsindia
```

```
ww.ecourtsindia.com
```

```
rITEM NO.4 COURT NO.3 SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1444/2014

AMIT AHUJA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS
```

עמם ע געוווג גיידו

SMITA AHUJA Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and stay and office report)
WITH

T.P.(Crl.) No. 383-384/2014

Date : 01/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today. CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manish Paliwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on Wednesday, the 8 th February,

2017 as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master